
ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND ARE INCLUSIVE OF 10% MUNICIPALITY FEES

(V) VEGETARIAN - (A) ALCOHOL OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN THAT HANDLES NUTS

ROLLS
59

59

59

69

79

79

79

79

89

69

25

29

19

69

59

49

59

49

CALIFORNIA

CRAB, CUCUMBER & AVOCADO 

PHILADELPHIA

SMOKED SALMON, PICKLED CUCUMBER, AVOCADO & CREAM CHEESE 

SPICY TUNA

YELLOWFIN TUNA, SPRING ONION, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO & SPICY AIOLI

Q43 CRISPY CHICKEN

CUCUMBER, AVOCADO, PICKLED RADISH, SPICY AIOLI & KABAYAKI SAUCE 

   NAIRATEGEV (V)
TOMATO, PICKLED CUCUMBER, ASPARAGUS, RED PEPPERS & SPICY AIOLI 

APPETIZERS 
MISO

SOUP OF THE DAY

EDAMAME (V)
WITH MALDON SEA SALT

HOME SMOKED SALMON

WITH FENNEL SALAD, GRAPEFRUIT, CAPERS & CREAM CHEESE DRESSING 

SHRIMP TEMPURA
WITH CREAMY CHILI AIOLI

CRISPY ’12 SPICE’ CALAMARI
WITH FRESH LIME, CHILI & GARLIC AIOLI

BEEF CARPACCIO
WITH ROCKET SALAD, ROASTED SHALLOT VINAIGRETTE 

& PARMESAN SHAVINGS

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (V)
WITH BLUEBERRY COULIS & LAMBS LETTUCE

SANDWICHES & BURGERS
BEEF  SLIDERS
ANGUS BEEF WITH PICKLED CUCUMBER, CHUTNEY & CHEDDAR CHEESE 

SMOKY BRISKET SLIDERS 
ANGUS BEEF BRISKET BRAISED IN CHIPOTLE WITH COLESLAW,

SERVED ON A POTATO BUN

REUBEN SANDWICH (A)
CORNED BEEF WTH SAUERKRAUT, SWISS CHEESE & THOUSAND 
ISLAND DRESSING. SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES 
& HORSERADISH AIOLI

PHILLY  STEAK  SANDWICH
ANGUS BEEF STRIPS WITH CARAMELIZED ONIONS, PICKLED JALAPEÑOS, 
BELL PEPPERS, MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR & SWISS CHEESE. 

SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HORSERADISH AIOLI

Q43 SIGNATURE  BURGER
ANGUS BEEF WITH VEAL BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE & CHIPOTLE 
MAYONNAISE. SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HORSERADISH AIOLI

BLACK & BLUE BURGER
ANGUS BEEF WITH BLUE CHEESE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, QP MAYO,
& CAJUN SPICE. SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES 

CHICKEN KATSU  BURGER
PANKO BREADED CHICKEN WITH TOMATOES, COLESLAW, AVOCADO, 
ROCKET & QP MAYO. SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES &HORSERADISH AIOLI

129

179

229

GRILL
FLANK STEAK 250G
U.S BLACK ANGUS BEEF

FILLET STEAK 220G
U.S BLACK ANGUS BEEF TENDERLOIN

RIB EYE 300G
AUSTRALIAN BLACK ANGUS

WITH CITRUS BEET PURÉE, MARINATED CUCUMBERS 
& YOGHURT SAUCE

99GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
WITH CITRUS HONEY GLAZE, CORN PURÉE, BRAISED CABBAGE 
& ASPARAGUS

129NORWEGIAN SALMON

CRÈME BRÛLÉE
CLASSIC VANILLA CRÈME BRÛLÉE WITH BUTTER COOKIES

Q43 BUSINESS LUNCH - 69 / 89
SEE OUR DAILY CHOICES OF STARTERS & MAINS. INCLUDES A SOUP OF THE DAY

SERVED TOGETHER WITH YOUR STARTER. FOR AED 89 DESSERT IS INCLUDED.

Q43 SUSHI LUNCH - 89
12 PIECES OF MAKI SERVED WITH A MISO SOUP.

DESSERTS

RHUBARB AND APPLE COBBLER
WITH VANILLA CRÈME  ANGLAISE

39

39

 DAYTIME MENU

79

49

69

69

49

SALADS
SALAD NICOISE
SEARED TUNA, LETTUCE, BLACK OLIVES, BOILED EGG, 

POTATOES, GREEN BEANS, TOMATOES, ANCHOVIES & A CHOICE OF 

TARRAGON VINAIGRETTE OR CREAMY OREGANO DRESSING

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
LETTUCE, CROUTONS & PARMESAN SHAVINGS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, LETTUCE, CROUTONS 

& PARMESAN SHAVINGS

ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH CHINESE CABBAGE, RED CABBAGE, 

GREEN BEANS WITH A PEANUT & SESAME DRESSING 

QUINOA SALAD [V]
WITH PICKLED VEGETABLES, LETTUCE, MUSHROOMS & TOMATOES

ALL GRILL ITEMS ARE SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES, SALAD & SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE
 EXCEPT FOR THE CHICKEN BREAST

GREEN PEPPERCORN (A)    CREAMY MUSHROOM (A)    HORSERADISH AIOLI  
 CHIMICHURRI   TRUFFLE JUS (EXTRA 10AED) (A)

59

49

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

2015_11_30_Q43_Daytime_Menu_November_2015.pdf   1   12/16/15   5:32 PM



43rd Floor, Media One Hotel, Media City, Dubai   |   Tel: 04 443 5403 / 055 563 4015   |  www.q43dubai.com   |    Email: info@q43dubai.com

@Q43Dubai/Q43Dubai @Q43Dubai

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

2015_11_30_Q43_Daytime_Menu_November_2015.pdf   2   12/16/15   5:32 PM


