DAYTIME MENU



Q43 BUSINESS LUNCH - 69 / 89

SEE OUR DAILY CHOICES OF STARTERS & MAINS. INCLUDES A SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED TOGETHER WITH YOUR STARTER. FOR AED 89 DESSERT IS INCLUDED.

Q43 SUSHI LUNCH - 89

12 PIECES OF MAKI SERVED WITH A MISO SOUP.

ROLLS

CALIFORNIA	59
CRAB, CUCUMBER & AVOCADO	
PHILADELPHIA	59
SMOKED SALMON, PICKLED CUCUMBER, AVOCADO & CREAM CHEESE	
SPICY TUNA	59
YELLOWFIN TUNA, SPRING ONION, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO & SPICY AIOLI	
Q43 CRISPY CHICKEN	59
CUCUMBER, AVOCADO, PICKLED RADISH, SPICY AIOLI & KABAYAKI SAUCE	
VEGETARIAN (V)	49
TOMATO, PICKLED CUCUMBER, ASPARAGUS, RED PEPPERS & SPICY AIOLI	

APPETIZERS

MISO	19	
SOUP OF THE DAY	29	
EDAMAME (V) WITH MALDON SEA SALT	25	
HOME SMOKED SALMON WITH FENNEL SALAD, GRAPEFRUIT, CAPERS & CREAM CHEESE DRESSING	69	
SHRIMP TEMPURA WITH CREAMY CHILI AIOLI	59	
CRISPY '12 SPICE' CALAMARI WITH FRESH LIME, CHILI & GARLIC AIOLI	49	
BEEF CARPACCIO WITH ROCKET SALAD, ROASTED SHALLOT VINAIGRETTE & PARMESAN SHAVINGS	59	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (V) WITH BLUEBERRY COULIS & LAMBS LETTUCE	49	

SALADS

ST (LT (DS)	
SALAD NICOISE SEARED TUNA, LETTUCE, BLACK OLIVES, BOILED EGG, POTATOES, GREEN BEANS, TOMATOES, ANCHOVIES & A CHOICE OF TARRAGON VINAIGRETTE OR CREAMY OREGANO DRESSING	79
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD LETTUCE, CROUTONS & PARMESAN SHAVINGS	49
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST, LETTUCE, CROUTONS & PARMESAN SHAVINGS	69
ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN WITH CHINESE CABBAGE, RED CABBAGE, GREEN BEANS WITH A PEANUT & SESAME DRESSING	69
QUINOA SALAD [V] WITH PICKLED VEGETABLES, LETTUCE, MUSHROOMS & TOMATOES	49

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

BEEF SLIDERS	69
ANGUS BEEF WITH PICKLED CUCUMBER, CHUTNEY & CHEDDAR CHEESE	
SMOKY BRISKET SLIDERS ANGUS BEEF BRISKET BRAISED IN CHIPOTLE WITH COLESLAW, SERVED ON A POTATO BUN	79
REUBEN SANDWICH (A) CORNED BEEF WTH SAUERKRAUT, SWISS CHEESE & THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING. SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HORSERADISH AIOLI	79
PHILLY STEAK SANDWICH ANGUS BEEF STRIPS WITH CARAMELIZED ONIONS, PICKLED JALAPEÑOS, BELL PEPPERS, MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR & SWISS CHEESE. SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HORSERADISH AIOLI	79
Q43 SIGNATURE BURGER ANGUS BEEF WITH VEAL BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE & CHIPOTLE MAYONNAISE. SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HORSERADISH AIOLI	79
BLACK & BLUE BURGER ANGUS BEEF WITH BLUE CHEESE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, QP MAYO, & CAJUN SPICE. SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES	89
CHICKEN KATSU BURGER PANKO BREADED CHICKEN WITH TOMATOES, COLESLAW, AVOCADO, ROCKET & QP MAYO. SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES &HORSERADISH AIOLI	69

GRILL

UNILL	
FLANK STEAK 250G U.S BLACK ANGUS BEEF	129
FILLET STEAK 220G U.S BLACK ANGUS BEEF TENDERLOIN	179
RIB EYE 300G AUSTRALIAN BLACK ANGUS	229
NORWEGIAN SALMON WITH CITRUS BEET PURÉE, MARINATED CUCUMBERS & YOGHURT SAUCE	129
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH CITRUS HONEY GLAZE, CORN PURÉE, BRAISED CABBAGE & ASPARAGUS	99
ALL GRILL ITEMS ARE SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES, SALAD & SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE EXCEPT FOR THE CHICKEN BREAST GREEN PEPPERCORN (A) CREAMY MUSHROOM (A) HORSERADISH AIOLI CHIMICHURRI TRUFFLE JUS (EXTRA 10AED) (A)	

DESSERTS

CRÈME BRÛLÉE	39
CLASSIC VANILLA CRÈME BRÛLÉE WITH BUTTER COOKIES	
RHUBARB AND APPLE COBBLER	39
WITH VANII I A OPÈME ANGLAISE	

